
C
anister (D

ual Flush) 
To

ilets

19

Discontinued
Flush Valve

Discontinued
Fill Valve Tank Gasket Flush Ball/FlapperFlush ValveFloat/Fill Valve Discontinued

Flush Ball/Flapper

KOHLER® Genuine Parts

 * Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.
Note: Part numbers that have a “GP” prefix refer to a blister package.
For example, GP1059291 is the same part as previous part number 1059291 but in a blister package.

Canister (Dual Flush) One- and Two-Piece Toilets

1052921 1095687* 11314961095690

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1087556*

1132466*

1131496

1131496

1032265

1107584

1036161

1021424

1036161

GP1138930

GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

1097230

1097231

1119360

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GP1138930

GP1138930

GP1138930

1087777

1139002

1119359

1131496

1131496

1036161

1036161

DISCONTINUED
Use GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use GP1138930

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

DISCONTINUED
Use 1131496

N/A

1113582* 11314961107584

10361611113584


