anıster (Duai Fiush) Toilets

Canister (Dual Flush) One- and Two-Piece Toilets KOHLER₀ Genuine Parts

KOHLER _® Genuine Parts						
Float/Fill Valve	Discontinued Fill Valve	Flush Valve	Discontinued Flush Valve	Tank Gasket	Flush Ball/Flapper	Discontinued Flush Ball/Flapper
1052921	N/A	1095687*	N/A	1095690	1131496	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1021424
GP1138930	DISCONTINUED Use GP1138930 1087777	1087556*	N/A	1032265	0	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1036161
GP1138930	DISCONTINUED Use GP1138930 1139002	1132466*	N/A	1107584	1131496	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1036161
GP1138930	DISCONTINUED Use GP1138930 1119359	1119360	N/A	N/A	1131496	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1036161
GP1138930	DISCONTINUED Use GP1138930 1097230	1097231	N/A	N/A	1131496	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1036161
GP1138930	DISCONTINUED Use GP1138930 1113584	1113582*	N/A	1107584	1131496	DISCONTINUED Use 1131496 1036161

^{*} Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

Note: Part numbers that have a "GP" prefix refer to a blister package.

For example, GP1059291 is the same part as previous part number 1059291 but in a blister package.